
2026-2027 River Forest SD 90 as of 11/12/2025

Calendar Legend - Totals for the Year

Calendar
Code Code Description No. of

Days   Totals

X Pupil Attendance Day 174  
XHS Half-Day School Improvement Program 4  
FPT Full-Day Parent/Teacher Conference 2  

   
Total Days Toward
Pupil Attendance: 180

XED Emergency Day-Proposed 5  
TI Teacher Institute/Workshop 4  

    Total Calendar Days: 189
HOL Holiday 9  
NIA Not in Attendance 20  

  

PT /In-Service/Act of God/Explanations

School Begin
Date: 08/14/2026 School End Date: 06/11/2027

Regular Day: 8:20AM -  3:10PM
Instruct. Day
Lgth: 5 Hrs. 50 Mins.

Cal. Date Cal.
Code Code Descr. Student

Attend.
Activity
Time

Brief Explanation for Activity or
School Closing

08/14/2026 TI
Teacher
Institute/Workshop      

08/17/2026 TI
Teacher
Institute/Workshop      

08/18/2026 TI Teacher
Institute/Workshop

   
Teachers will complete their in
service training programs for
compliance.

10/30/2026 XHS
Half-Day School
Improvement Program

8:10AM
11:30AM

12:30PM
3:10PM

Teachers will work on fall data
review

11/12/2026 FPT Full-Day Parent/Teacher
Conference

  10:00AM
8:00PM

Parent teacher conferences also take
place the evening of November 11
from 3:30-8:00pm

01/28/2027 XHS
Half-Day School
Improvement Program

8:00AM
11:30AM

12:30PM
3:00PM

Teachers will work on winter data
review

02/16/2027 TI
Teacher
Institute/Workshop      

02/26/2027 FPT
Full-Day Parent/Teacher
Conference  

8:00PM
12:00PM

Conferences take place the evening
of 2/25 from 3:30-8:00pm as well.

04/23/2027 XHS
Half-Day School
Improvement Program

8:20AM
11:30AM

12:30PM
3:10PM

Teachers will work on end of year
data review

05/28/2027 XHS
Half-Day School
Improvement Program

8:00AM
11:30AM

12:30PM
3:10PM

Teachers will work on end of year
data reflection


