2026-2027 River Forest SD 90 as of 11/12/2025

Calendar Legend - Totals for the Year

Calendar Code	Code Description	No. of Days		Totals
Χ	Pupil Attendance Day	174		
XHS	Half-Day School Improvement Program	4		
FPT	Full-Day Parent/Teacher Conference	2		
			Total Days Toward Pupil Attendance:	180
XED	Emergency Day-Proposed	5		
TI	Teacher Institute/Workshop	4		
			Total Calendar Days:	189
HOL	Holiday	9		
NIA	Not in Attendance	20		

PT /In-Service/Act of God/Explanations

School Begin Date: 08/14/2026 School End Date: 06/11/2027

Regular Day: 8:20AM - 3:10PM Instruct. Day Lgth: 5 Hrs. 50 Mins.

Cal. Date	Cal. Code	Code Descr.	Student Attend.	Activity Time	Brief Explanation for Activity or School Closing	
08/14/2026	TI	Teacher Institute/Workshop				
08/17/2026	TI	Teacher Institute/Workshop				
08/18/2026	TI	Teacher Institute/Workshop			Teachers will complete their in service training programs for compliance.	
10/30/2026	XHS	,	8:10AM 11:30AM	12:30PM 3:10PM	Teachers will work on fall data review	
11/12/2026	FPT	Full-Day Parent/Teacher Conference		10:00AM 8:00PM	Parent teacher conferences also take place the evening of November 11 from 3:30-8:00pm	
01/28/2027	XHS	Half-Day School Improvement Program	8:00AM 11:30AM	12:30PM 3:00PM	Teachers will work on winter data review	
02/16/2027	TI	Teacher Institute/Workshop				
02/26/2027	FPT	Full-Day Parent/Teacher Conference		8:00PM 12:00PM	Conferences take place the evening of 2/25 from 3:30-8:00pm as well.	
04/23/2027	XHS	Half-Day School Improvement Program	8:20AM 11:30AM	12:30PM 3:10PM	Teachers will work on end of year data review	
05/28/2027	XHS	,	8:00AM 11:30AM	12:30PM 3:10PM	Teachers will work on end of year data reflection	